
Pretoff, Pierre (M) 
Trudel, Suzanne (F) 
Plante, Diane (F) 
Plante, Réal (M) 
Duyck, Daniel (M) 
Duyck, Johanne (F)

7685
7685
7685
7685
7685
7685

1
1
2
2
3

Charbonneau, Denise (F) 7685
Trépanier, Daniel (M) 7685

7685
7685
7685
7685
7689
7689
7689
7689
7689
7689
7689
7689
7689
7689
7695
7695
7695
7695
7705
7705
7705
7705
7715
7715
7715
7715
7735
7735
7735
7735
7735
7735
7745
7745
7745
7745
7745
7745
7755
7755
7755
7755
7755
7759
7759
7761
7761
7765
7765
7765
7767
7767
7771

Viau, Carole (F) 
Carocchia, Fred (M) 
Levero, Ida (F) 
Levero, Victor (M) 
Cayemitte, Suze (F) 
Laverdure, Claude (M) 
Plouffe, Linda (F) 
Beaulieu, Regina (F) 
Harvey, André (M) 
Harvey, Diane (F) 
Dansereau, Hénédine(F) 
Dansereau, Réjean (M) 
Harvey, Claire (F) 
Harvey, Claude (M) 
Tarenzo, Giuseppe (M) 
Tarenzo, Lina (F) 
Lelièvre, Donald (M) 
Levero, Danielle (F) 
Bonneau, Micheline (F) 
Lavoie, Roger (M) 
Lavoie, Jean-Marc (M) 
Poirier, Marie (F) 
Vanasse, Réjean (M) 
Vanasse, Francine (F) 
Miron, Sylvie, (F) 
Therrier, Yolande (F) 
Deleto, Pascal (M) 
Deleto, Eleonora (F) 
Crimo, Pauline (F) 
Crimo, Peter (M) 
Bérubé, Lucille (F) 
Kirouc, Lucien (M) 
Vanore, Bernadine (F) 
Vanore, Aniello (M) 
Posteraro, Assunta (F) 
Posteraro, Lougi (M) 
Bascheri, Claire (F) 
Bascheri, Dominique(M) 
Deblois, Ghislain (M) 
Deblois, Hermann (M) 
Deblois, Huguette (F) 
Breau, Solange (F) 
Lapierre, Fernand (M) 
Sbardi, Anna (F) 
Sbardi, Viettorio (M) 
Levesque, Shirley (F) 
Levesque, Yves (M) 
Carrier,Conrad (M) 
Carrier, Denise (F) 
Carrier, Sylvie (F) 
Moramarcio, Nicola (M) 
Nadeau, Micheline (F) 
Garofano, Madeleine(F)

1
2
3

RURAL/RURALE

14ième Ave H2A 2W2

Téolis, Carmela (F)
Téolis, John (M)
Téolis, Vincent (M)

7597
7597
7597
7599
7599
7603
7603
7605
7605
7605
7605
7609
7611
7613
7613

Rose, André (M) 
Rose, Annette (F) 
Ng, Alex (M) 
Ng, Stephen (M) 
Eng, Gin Yee (F) 
Ng, Karen (F) 
Ng, Kou Ying (F) 
Ng, Shw Poo (M) 
Buensel, Danielle (F)
Sanche, René (M) 
Di Cuinzio, Remo (M) 
Di Cuinzio, Bruno (M)
Di Cuinzio, Ginette (F) 7613
Di Cuinzio, Graziella(F)7613
Di Cuinzio, Sandra (F) 
Robinson, Roger (M) 
Robinson, Diane (F) 
Zuk, Anthony (M) 
Zuk, Marguerite (F) 
Gravel, Carol-Ann (F) 
Gralvel, François (M) 
Papineau, Marie-Marthe 
Whear, Normand (M)

7613
7621
7621
7623
7623
7625
7625
7629
7629

Fratipietro, Carmela (F)7633
Fratipietro, Nina (F) 7633
Fratipietro, Tony (M) 7633
Constantineau,J-Noel(M) 7647 
Dapratto, Agathe (F)

Apt. 1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
1 
1 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 
1 
1

7647
7647
7647
7647
7647
7647
7647
7659
7659
7659
7659
7659
7659
7659
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7669
7679
7679
7679

Robert, Rodolphe (H) 
Colaccia, Carmela (F) 
Coloccia, Michel-Angelo 
Duclos, Céline (F) 
Rioux, Alain (M) 
Morsmi, Emilia (F) 
Le Breton, Fabien (M) 
Le Breton, Mona (F) 
Laliberté, Luc (M) 
Cléroux, Diane (F) 
Harnois, Luc (M) 
Bergeron, Hélène (F) 
Girard, Michel (M) 
Sénéchal, André (M) 
Shaw, Prel (F) 
Cabella, Angela (F) 
Cabella, Gerolamo (M) 
Nigro, Joseph (M) 
Nigro, Nancy (F) 
Volpato, Giancarlo (M) 
Volpato, Giovanni (2) 
Volpato, Marcella (F) 
Gagnon, Carl (M) 
Petroff, Lise (F) 
Volpato, Emilio (M) 
Volpato, Patricia (F) 
Volpato, Peter (M) 
Morissette, Denise (F) 
Morissette, Mario (M) 
T Hmil ienne

6
6
2
2
3
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81
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90
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97
98
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105
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108
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120
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122
123
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This list of qualified electors for the polling division number as set 
out below was prepared for use at the pending federal election 
from information obtained at the enumeration and has been 
certified by the signature(s) below as to completeness and cor- 
rectness so far as is possible.

La présente constitue la liste des électeurs de la section de 
vote dont le numéro apparaît plus bas préparée en vue de l’élection 
fédérale en cours d’après les renseignements recueillis lors du 
recensement. Le(s) recenseur(s) y a(ont) apposé sa(leur) signature, 
affirmant que cette liste est aussi complète et exacte que possible.
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